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Time P/F/S Relay

Women 8&U 100 Free Relay

MM vs HSC 070924 1 S A Relay MM 7/9/2024  1:25.66 F

Claire Brady (8) Lola Hufnagel (8)Jenny Nix (8) Gwen Domenic (8)

MM vs HSC 070924 2 S A Relay HSC -MA 7/9/2024   1:30.14 F

Vera Collins (8) Emma Shriver (8)Amelia Trucksess (8) Addy Ellis (8)

UM vs FW 062524 3 S A Relay FW -MA 6/25/2024 x 1:31.43 F

Cass Lynch (8) Emma Kane (8)Amelia Press (8) Aileen Lynch (8)

ML vs SW 4 S A Relay SW -MA 7/9/2024   1:33.56 F

Brynn Walder (8) Remington Rodriguez (7)Leah Lopez (8) Lillee Daukaus (8)

ML vs SW 5 S A Relay ML -MA 7/9/2024*   1:33.57 F

Adeline Pancoe (8) Bridget Hudson (8)Madison Landy (7) Juno Shields (8)

UM vs MWD 070924 5 S A Relay UM 7/9/2024*   1:33.57 F

Kaycee Hoch (8) Arden Heilman (7)Arden Brady (8) Autumn Hoch (7)

SW vs MWD 070224 7 S A Relay MWD -MA 7/2/2024   1:49.21 F

Kiersten Haar (6) Lillian Cundari (8)Juliana Janos (8) Nora Welke (7)

Women 8&U 100 Medley Relay

MM vs FW 071824 1 S A Relay MM 7/18/2024   1:40.51 F

Mia Didesidero (8) Tori Colletto (8)Claire Brady (8) Jenny Nix (8)

HSC vs UM 071824 2 S A Relay HSC -MA 7/18/2024   1:44.38 F

Maisyn Gordon (7) Vera Collins (8)Addy Ellis (8) Emma Shriver (8)

MM vs FW 071824 3 S A Relay FW -MA 7/18/2024   1:44.40 F

Molly Weintraub (8) Emma Kane (8)Cass Lynch (8) Aileen Lynch (8)

SW vs MM 071124 4 S A Relay SW -MA 7/11/2024   1:49.25 F

Lillee Daukaus (8) Brynn Walder (8)Remington Rodriguez (7) Victoria D'Andrea (8)

SW vs UM 071924 5 S A Relay UM 7/19/2024   1:58.70 F

Arden Heilman (7) Arden Brady (8)Autumn Hoch (7) Brynlee Miekley (7)

MWD vs ML 071824 6 S A Relay ML -MA 7/18/2024   2:02.80 F

Millie Rappold (8) Juno Shields (8)Adeline Pancoe (8) Bridget Hudson (8)

FW vs. MWD 071324 7 S A Relay MWD -MA 7/13/2024   2:06.08 F

Juliana Janos (8) Lillian Cundari (8)Kiersten Haar (6) Emma Cassetti (8)

Women 9-10 100 Free Relay

ML vs SW 1 S A Relay SW -MA 7/9/2024   1:10.26 F

Eva McElwaine (10) Mae Vulgamore (10)Stella Gabriel (9) Abby Meizlik (9)

UM vs FW 062524 2 S A Relay FW -MA 6/25/2024 x 1:12.32 F

Julia Anzelmo (10) Jillian Kane (9)LoLa Powers (9) Dylan McGinley (10)

MM vs HSC 070924 3 S A Relay MM 7/9/2024   1:12.88 F

Charlotte Coleman (10) Emily Ernesto (9)Anne Perrone (10) Emma Auwarter (10)

MM vs HSC 070924 4 S A Relay HSC -MA 7/9/2024   1:16.14 F

Taylor Whiteside (10) Eden Dolezal (9)Cassie Moffa (10) Sara Latona (10)

MM vs ML 062524 5 S A Relay ML -MA 6/25/2024   1:17.63 F

Clare Amadio (10) Harper Cragle (9)Molly Segal (10) Kathryn Newton (10)

MWD vs HSC 062724 6 S A Relay MWD -MA 6/27/2024   1:21.27 F

Clare Kannengieszer (10) Colette Millman (10)Amira Nasser (10) Kaeliegh Janos (10)

UM vs MWD 070924 7 S A Relay UM 7/9/2024   1:23.95 F

Mary Foreman (10) Samantha Rodgers (9)Zoe Rodgers (9) Scarlett Heilman (9)

Women 9-10 100 Medley Relay

MM vs FW 071824 1 S A Relay FW -MA 7/18/2024   1:23.53 F

Jillian Kane (9) Molly McGoldrick (10)Juliet Morris (10) Dylan McGinley (10)

MM vs FW 071824 2 S A Relay MM 7/18/2024   1:23.84 F

Corinne Rothenbach (9) Emily Ernesto (9)Emma Auwarter (10) Anne Perrone (10)

FW vs HSC 071624 3 S A Relay HSC -MA 7/16/2024   1:26.80 F

Sara Latona (10) Dylan Walsh (10)Nina Zavala (10) Sydney Richards (10)
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SW vs MM 071124 4 S A Relay SW -MA 7/11/2024   1:28.00 F

Stella Gabriel (9) Eva McElwaine (10)Abby Meizlik (9) Mae Vulgamore (10)

HSC vs ML 071324 5 S A Relay ML -MA 7/13/2024   1:39.96 F

Harper Cragle (9) Grace McIntyre (9)Kathryn Newton (10) Clare Amadio (10)

MWD vs ML 071824 6 S A Relay MWD -MA 7/18/2024   1:42.56 F

Madelyn Montagna (9) Clare Kannengieszer (10)Hannah Welke (9) Colette Millman (10)

Women 11-12 200 Free Relay

UM vs MM 070224 1 S A Relay UM 7/2/2024   2:09.40 F

Macayla Borowski (12) Brynn Rogers (12)Tay Brady (12) Keira Hoch (12)

UM vs FW 062524 2 S A Relay FW -MA 6/25/2024   2:11.06 F

Lucy Sahl (12) Sarah Jiang (12)Violet Sawka (12) Eva Hutchman (12)

UM vs MM 070224 3 S A Relay MM 7/2/2024   2:14.09 F

Alaina Zochowski (11) Sky Kukla (11)Charlotte Spanier (12) MaryKate Mcglasson (12)

MWD vs HSC 062724 4 S A Relay MWD -MA 6/27/2024   2:22.94 F

Eve Kannengieszer (12) Isabella Netterville (11)Emily Halpin (12) Colleen Halpin (12)

ML vs SW 5 S A Relay ML -MA 7/9/2024   2:29.65 F

Laura Newton (12) Maeve Rappold (12)Emily Biles (11) Ella Segal (12)

MWD vs HSC 062724 6 S A Relay HSC -MA 6/27/2024   2:36.19 F

Lea Graziani (12) Hattie Brzowski (11)Audrey Richards (12) Sarah Wigginton (11)

ML vs SW 7 S A Relay SW -MA 7/9/2024   2:43.58 F

Talya Reich (12) Christine Sweeney (12)Alannah Duffy (12) Kyra Coughlin (11)

Women 11-12 200 Medley Relay

MM vs FW 071824 1 S A Relay MM 7/18/2024   2:27.71 F

Willa McGuckin (11) Mae Robbins (11)MaryKate Mcglasson (12) Alaina Zochowski (11)

MM vs FW 071824 2 S A Relay FW -MA 7/18/2024   2:31.21 F

Eva Hutchman (12) Violet Sawka (12)Sarah Jiang (12) Lucy Sahl (12)

HSC vs UM 071824 3 S A Relay UM 7/18/2024   2:37.13 F

Macayla Borowski (12) Tay Brady (12)Ariel Edel (11) Brynn Rogers (12)

MWD vs ML 071824 4 S A Relay ML -MA 7/18/2024   2:46.54 F

Ella Segal (12) Laura Newton (12)Maeve Rappold (12) Emily Biles (11)

MWD vs ML 071824 5 S A Relay MWD -MA 7/18/2024   2:50.79 F

Isabella Kulp (12) Emily Halpin (12)Eve Kannengieszer (12) Colleen Halpin (12)

SW vs MM 071124 6 S A Relay SW -MA 7/11/2024   2:59.76 F

Charlotte Conner (12) Christine Sweeney (12)Rosie Hayes (12) Alannah Duffy (12)

HSC vs ML 071324 7 S A Relay HSC -MA 7/13/2024   3:05.31 F

Charlotte Rodgers (11) Sarah Wigginton (11)Audrey Richards (12) Hattie Brzowski (11)

Women 13-14 200 Free Relay

UM vs MM 070224 1 S A Relay MM 7/2/2024   1:59.96 F

Emme Robbins (14) Eden Manser (13)Alexa Zochowski (14) Mikayla Kenney (14)

FW vs SW 062724 2 S A Relay SW -MA 6/25/2024   2:10.09 F

Erin Quinn (13) Cassidy Serrill (14)Anna Sweeney (14) Maeve Kivlehan (14)

UM vs FW 062524 3 S A Relay FW -MA 6/25/2024   2:10.15 F

Evie Holmlund (13) Ellen Barnes (13)Caroline Powell (14) Emily Waldron (14)

HSC vs SW 4 S A Relay HSC -MA 6/25/2024   2:13.40 F

Stella Brzowski (13) Ava Sweigard (14)Sarah Wigginton (11) Raphaeli Salomon (14)

UM vs MM 070224 5 S A Relay UM 7/2/2024   2:19.53 F

Isabell Edel (13) Mae DeCesare (13)Ariel Edel (11) Ava DiEnno (14)

ML vs UM 062924 6 S A Relay ML -MA 6/29/2024   2:26.13 F

Madelyn Savoca (13) Brooklyn Cragle (13)Claire Hanlon (13) Nicole Villa (14)

Women 13-14 200 Medley Relay

MM vs FW 071824 1 S A Relay MM 7/18/2024   2:20.41 F

Alexa Zochowski (14) Eden Manser (13)Emme Robbins (14) Cece Tropiano (14)
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MM vs FW 071824 2 S A Relay FW -MA 7/18/2024   2:30.57 F

Ava Sahl (13) Emily Waldron (14)Madeline Bergson-Conklin (13) Caroline Powell (14)

SW vs MM 071124 3 S A Relay SW -MA 7/11/2024   2:37.13 F

Erin Quinn (13) Morgan McElwaine (13)Cassidy Serrill (14) Anna Sweeney (14)

HSC vs ML 071324 4 S A Relay HSC -MA 7/13/2024   2:49.15 F

Ava Sweigard (14) Stella Brzowski (13)Cece Zschunke (14) Raphaeli Salomon (14)

HSC vs ML 071324 5 S A Relay ML -MA 7/13/2024   2:50.44 F

Nicole Villa (14) Madelyn Savoca (13)Brooklyn Cragle (13) Claire Hanlon (13)

HSC vs UM 071824 6 S A Relay UM 7/18/2024   3:22.95 F

Giulianna Masucci (13) Valeria Gomes (13)Mae DeCesare (13) Shelly Mueller (13)

Women 15&O 200 Free Relay

MM vs HSC 070924 1 S A Relay MM 7/9/2024   1:54.78 F

Alicia Taylor (16) Jessie Motelson (16)Sophia Sileo-Magliari (16) Olivia Auwarter (16)

MM vs HSC 070924 2 S A Relay HSC -MA 7/9/2024   1:57.32 F

Eloise Mothersbaugh (16) Camryn Jones (15)Grace Detwiler (15) Sarah Parker (17)

UM vs FW 062524 3 S A Relay FW -MA 6/25/2024   2:02.39 F

Victoria Sipperly (16) Mei Li Marcucci (16)Natalie Sawka (15) Maddie Shapiro (15)

UM vs FW 062524 4 S A Relay UM 6/25/2024   2:06.71 F

Mickie Soroka (17) Sarah Bean (15)Abigail Schneider (17) Alyssa Bean (18)

ML vs SW 5 S A Relay SW -MA 7/9/2024   2:09.18 F

Gabby Morina (16) Abby Ruppel (17)Ilana Portnoy (17) Mary Carter (17)

UM vs MWD 070924 6 S A Relay MWD -MA 7/9/2024   2:12.69 F

Alyssa Vargas (15) Alyssa Kunz (17)Brea DiSalvo (16) Lindsey Catoni (15)

ML vs SW 7 S A Relay ML -MA 7/9/2024   2:48.39 F

Audrey Loomis (15) Ella McIntyre (11)Chloe Williams (12) Nora Kimball (12)

Women 15&O 200 Medley Relay

MM vs FW 071824 1 S A Relay MM 7/18/2024   2:06.93 F

Olivia Auwarter (16) Jessie Motelson (16)Sophia Sileo-Magliari (16) Alicia Taylor (16)

MM vs FW 071824 2 S A Relay FW -MA 7/18/2024   2:13.39 F

Mei Li Marcucci (16) Maddie Shapiro (15)Victoria Sipperly (16) Natalie Sawka (15)

FW vs HSC 071624 3 S A Relay HSC -MA 7/16/2024   2:16.58 F

Camryn Jones (15) Grace Detwiler (15)Joey Deck (16) Eloise Mothersbaugh (16)

HSC vs UM 071824 4 S A Relay UM 7/18/2024   2:19.09 F

Abigail Schneider (17) Alyssa Bean (18)Jamison Hartman (16) Mickie Soroka (17)

SW vs UM 071924 5 S A Relay SW -MA 7/19/2024   2:27.82 F

Mary Carter (17) Gabby Morina (16)Madison McManus (18) Katherine Karlson (15)

CSL Meet Template & Records 062524 6 S A Relay MWD -MA 6/25/2024   2:35.09 F

Alyssa Kunz (17) Alyssa Vargas (15)Layla Fatzinger (17) Brea DiSalvo (16)

Men 8&U 100 Free Relay

MM vs HSC 070924 1 S A Relay HSC -MA 7/9/2024   1:22.68 F

Carter Torok (8) Brayden Detwiler (7)Cole Sweigard (7) Parker Mothersbaugh (8)

MM vs HSC 070924 2 S A Relay MM 7/9/2024   1:32.71 F

Paul Brady (6) Gael Kowalski (8)Charlie Wolverton (8) William Capone (8)

UM vs FW 062524 3 S A Relay FW -MA 6/25/2024 x 1:33.57 F

Harrison Levin (8) Kingston Oh (8)Rj Bocchino (8) Luke Callahan (8)

ML vs SW 4 S A Relay SW -MA 7/9/2024   1:33.61 F

Ethan Godinho (7) Benny Vulgamore (8)Weston Corey (7) Cameron Rubin (7)

UM vs MWD 070924 5 S A Relay MWD -MA 7/9/2024   1:49.59 F

Brayden Haar (8) Leo Reinsel (8)Liam Netterville (8) Jeffery Cundari (8)

UM vs FW 062524 6 S A Relay UM 6/25/2024   1:59.26 F

Shane Hamilton (7) Emmett Steck (6)Max Mooberry (8) Luke Foreman (8)

ML vs SW 7 S A Relay ML -MA 7/9/2024   2:02.63 F

Graham DiBerandinis (8) Anthony Amadio (8)Lochlan Woods (6) Hank Kimball (8)
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Men 8&U 100 Medley Relay

FW vs HSC 071624 1 S A Relay FW -MA 7/16/2024   1:46.55 F

Kingston Oh (8) Luke Callahan (8)Harrison Levin (8) Rj Bocchino (8)

FW vs HSC 071624 2 S A Relay HSC -MA 7/16/2024   1:47.25 F

Brayden Detwiler (7) Carter Torok (8)Parker Mothersbaugh (8) Tyler Cruz (8)

MWD vs ML 071824 3 S A Relay ML -MA 7/18/2024   1:57.84 F

Reed Manfredi (8) Graham DiBerandinis (8)Anthony Amadio (8) Hank Kimball (8)

MWD vs MM 071624 4 S A Relay MM 7/16/2024   2:08.58 F

Paul Brady (6) Jack Coleman (7)William Capone (8) Gael Kowalski (8)

SW vs MM 071124 5 S A Relay SW -MA 7/11/2024   2:13.78 F

Cameron Rubin (7) Peter Ellis (8)William Hayes (6) Kyle Yeager (8)

MWD vs ML 071824 6 S A Relay MWD -MA 7/18/2024   2:20.39 F

Liam Netterville (8) Jeffery Cundari (8)Brayden Haar (8) Andrew Welke (5)

Men 9-10 100 Free Relay

MM vs HSC 070924 1 S A Relay MM 7/9/2024   1:09.11 F

Lucas Verbitsky (10) Webb Reifsnyder (10)Kevin Perrone (10) Tyler Cecere (10)

FW vs SW 062724 2 S A Relay FW -MA 6/25/2024 x 1:11.38 F

Colin Morris (10) Ethan Levin (10)Charles Ley (9) Ryler Brusca (10)

ML vs SW 3 S A Relay SW -MA 7/9/2024   1:13.01 F

Ben Walder (10) Kyle Willson (10)Jackson Rodriguez (9) Lucas Pratta (10)

MM vs ML 062524 4 S A Relay ML -MA 6/25/2024   1:16.09 F

Vinny Savoca (10) Cormac Woods (9)Smith Shields (10) Carson Finn (10)

UM vs MWD 070924 5 S A Relay UM 7/9/2024   1:16.82 F

Dom Hoch (10) Colt Brady (10)Mark Greco (9) John Albert (10)

HSC vs SW 6 S A Relay HSC -MA 6/25/2024   1:16.83 F

Vasilis Dardeshi (10) Noah Gildea-Walker (10)Brian Wachs (9) Graham Riley (10)

MWD vs HSC 062724 7 S A Relay MWD -MA 6/27/2024   1:18.60 F

Quinlan Halpin (9) Jack Erb (9)Dennis Paniv (9) Jackson Schmalbach (10)

Men 9-10 100 Medley Relay

MM vs FW 071824 1 S A Relay MM 7/18/2024   1:19.69 F

Tyler Cecere (10) Kevin Perrone (10)Webb Reifsnyder (10) Lucas Verbitsky (10)

MM vs FW 071824 2 S A Relay FW -MA 7/18/2024   1:21.82 F

Ryler Brusca (10) Ethan Levin (10)Evan Medvedev (10) Colin Morris (10)

SW vs UM 071924 3 S A Relay SW -MA 7/19/2024   1:28.75 F

Chase Harmer (10) Kyle Willson (10)Lucas Pratta (10) Ben Walder (10)

SW vs UM 071924 4 S A Relay UM 7/19/2024   1:29.04 F

John Albert (10) Dom Hoch (10)Colt Brady (10) Walker Wilson (9)

MWD vs ML 071824 5 S A Relay MWD -MA 7/18/2024   1:31.85 F

Jack Erb (9) Dennis Paniv (9)Quinlan Halpin (9) Charlie Schlippert (10)

MWD vs ML 071824 6 S A Relay ML -MA 7/18/2024   1:31.87 F

Charlie Graves (9) Vinny Savoca (10)Smith Shields (10) Carson Finn (10)

HSC vs ML 071324 7 S A Relay HSC -MA 7/13/2024   1:33.81 F

Graham Riley (10) Vasilis Dardeshi (10)Michael Moffa (9) Dakota Rovner (10)

Men 11-12 200 Free Relay

UM vs MM 070224 1 S A Relay MM 7/2/2024   2:01.16 F

Sawyer Boyd (12) Ian Pack (12)Shane Boyd (12) Braydon Palme (12)

FW vs SW 062724 2 S A Relay FW -MA 6/25/2024 x 2:18.68 F

Vihaan Patel (12) Billy Smith (11)Chase Sullivan (12) Ben Holmlund (11)

ML vs FW 070224 3 S A Relay ML -MA 7/2/2024   2:22.12 F

Theo Graves (11) Liam Shaughnessy (12)Ryan Ficca (12) Jake Cottingham (11)

MM vs HSC 070924 4 S A Relay HSC -MA 7/9/2024   2:23.36 F

Gavin Riley (12) Barrett Edwards (12)Carter Conn (11) Logan Volence (11)

UM vs MM 070224 5 S A Relay UM 7/2/2024   2:32.95 F

Ryan Gresko (11) Donato Glaviano (11)Cain Rooney (11) Owen Rogers (12)
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HSC vs SW 6 S B Relay SW -MA 6/25/2024 x 2:41.31 F

Clive Danihel (11) Karter Spillane (12)Ryan Willson (11) Asher Lowenthal-Cales (12)

MWD vs HSC 062724 7 S A Relay MWD -MA 6/27/2024   3:56.56 F

Anthony Laska (12) Justin Morasco (9)Nicholas Montagna (11) Albert Kent (12)

Men 11-12 200 Medley Relay

SW vs MM 071124 1 S A Relay MM 7/11/2024   2:25.70 F

Braydon Palme (12) Shane Boyd (12)Ian Pack (12) Sawyer Boyd (12)

MM vs FW 071824 2 S A Relay FW -MA 7/18/2024   2:31.93 F

Henry Ferguson (11) Charlie Watto (12)Ben Holmlund (11) Billy Smith (11)

FW vs HSC 071624 3 S A Relay HSC -MA 7/16/2024   2:40.34 F

Carter Conn (11) Gavin Riley (12)Logan Volence (11) William Carey (12)

HSC vs ML 071324 4 S A Relay ML -MA 7/13/2024   2:51.19 F

Jake Cottingham (11) Oliver Woods (11)Liam Shaughnessy (12) Ryan Ficca (12)

HSC vs UM 071824 5 S A Relay UM 7/18/2024   3:01.31 F

Ryan Gresko (11) Cain Rooney (11)Owen Rogers (12) Donato Glaviano (11)

SW vs UM 071924 6 S A Relay SW -MA 7/19/2024   3:03.46 F

Patrick Quinn (12) Ryan Willson (11)Liam Serrill (12) Ryan Brady (11)

Men 13-14 200 Free Relay

MM vs ML 062524 1 S A Relay MM 6/25/2024   1:53.19 F

Duncan Boyd (14) Parker Pierce (13)Ben Cecere (13) Aj Rubin (14)

ML vs FW 070224 2 S A Relay FW -MA 7/2/2024 x 1:56.68 F

Kai Morrow (13) Sam Shapiro (13)Roland Moore (14) Luke Sullivan (14)

MM vs HSC 070924 3 S A Relay HSC -MA 7/9/2024   2:00.20 F

Evan Dardeshi (13) Ben Baumgardner (13)Vincent Graziani (14) Luke Tornetta (14)

UM vs MWD 070924 4 S A Relay MWD -MA 7/9/2024   2:01.22 F

Logan O'Brien (14) Dominic Dilello (14)Kc Pickford (14) Casey McConnell (14)

ML vs UM 062924 5 S A Relay ML -MA 6/29/2024   2:09.40 F

Ryan Kahn (14) Finn Rocco (14)Liam McIntyre (14) Robert Newton (14)

UM vs FW 062524 6 S A Relay UM 6/25/2024   2:11.90 F

Dean Lindsay (14) Owen Rogers (12)Zack Osborne (14) Caden Hoch (14)

HSC vs SW 7 S A Relay SW -MA 6/25/2024   2:34.75 F

Joey Carter (14) Ryan Nober (13)Ian Danihel (13) Henry Spoll (13)

Men 13-14 200 Medley Relay

FW vs. MWD 071324 1 S A Relay FW -MA 7/13/2024 x 2:11.87 F

Roland Moore (14) Sam Shapiro (13)Luke Sullivan (14) Shane Iannitti (14)

FW vs. MWD 071324 2 S A Relay MWD -MA 7/13/2024   2:18.50 F

Kc Pickford (14) Logan O'Brien (14)Amer Nasser (14) Casey McConnell (14)

MWD vs MM 071624 3 S A Relay MM 7/16/2024   2:21.03 F

Liam Rothenbach (14) Duncan Boyd (14)Aj Rubin (14) Parker Pierce (13)

HSC vs ML 071324 4 S A Relay ML -MA 7/13/2024   2:39.93 F

Finn Rocco (14) Ryan Kahn (14)Liam McIntyre (14) Brody Flood (13)

HSC vs UM 071824 5 S A Relay HSC -MA 7/18/2024   2:47.78 F

Vincent Graziani (14) Vincent Presutti (13)Jacob Dicker (13) Luke Tornetta (14)

Men 15&O 200 Free Relay

MM vs HSC 070924 1 S A Relay MM 7/9/2024   1:43.48 F

Franco Ciccarone (17) Zachary Leonard (17)Joey Curcio (15) Brady Manser (15)

SW vs MWD 070224 2 S A Relay SW -MA 7/2/2024   1:45.39 F

Jack Dempsey (17) Luke Wilmoth (15)Jason Guckavan (17) William Matthews (17)

UM vs FW 062524 3 S A Relay FW -MA 6/25/2024   1:45.91 F

Ezra Holmlund (17) Matthew Evans (16)Michael Bonczak (15) Alexander Freilich (16)

MM vs HSC 070924 4 S A Relay HSC -MA 7/9/2024   1:46.47 F

Jack Baumgardner (15) Brent Alwood (15)Steven Detwiler (17) Ryan Wadsworth (17)
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UM vs MM 070224 5 S A Relay UM 7/2/2024   1:51.09 F

Bud Hartman (15) Bobby Barrett (16)Ryan Cribb (15) Luke Erwine (18)

Men 15&O 200 Medley Relay

MM vs FW 071824 1 S A Relay MM 7/18/2024   1:47.71 F

Joey Curcio (15) Franco Ciccarone (17)Toby Herzog (17) Zachary Leonard (17)

MM vs FW 071824 2 S A Relay FW -MA 7/18/2024   1:54.83 F

Joshua Ng (17) Ezra Holmlund (17)Nicolas Medvedev (16) Matthew Evans (16)

SW vs MM 071124 3 S A Relay SW -MA 7/11/2024   2:02.69 F

Jason Guckavan (17) Jack Dempsey (17)William Matthews (17) Luke Wilmoth (15)

HSC vs UM 071824 4 S A Relay HSC -MA 7/18/2024   2:04.85 F

Ryan Wadsworth (17) Steven Detwiler (17)Josh Summer (17) Jack Baumgardner (15)

SW vs UM 071924 5 S A Relay UM 7/19/2024   2:10.21 F

Bobby Barrett (16) Bud Hartman (15)Ryan Cribb (15) Luke Erwine (18)

MWD vs ML 071824 6 S A Relay ML -MA 7/18/2024  2:10.70 F

Finn Rocco (14) Robert Newton (14)Luke Rocco (16) Anthony Koh (18)


